
U.S. District Court 

Northern District of Texas 

Notice of Electronic Filing  

 
The following transaction was entered by Sims, Kimberly on 4/17/2020 at 12:26 PM CDT and 
filed on 4/17/2020  

Case Name:  Securities and Exchange Commission v. Howard et al 
Case Number: 3:17-cv-00420-E 

Filer: William Craig Stokley 
WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 01/21/2020 
Document Number: 139  

Docket Text:  
Unopposed MOTION for Attorney Fees and Professional Services by Receiver 
filed by William Craig Stokley (Attachments: # (1) Exhibit(s) Invoices and 
Timekeeper Schedules) (Sims, Kimberly)  

 
3:17-cv-00420-E Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
B David Fraser     fraserb@sec.gov, fairchildr@sec.gov, justicet@sec.gov, minnickd@sec.gov, 
stewartan@sec.gov  
 
Brady T Wyatt , III     attywyatt@hotmail.com, legalassistant3300@gmail.com  
 
David Benjamin Thomas     bthomas@rctlegal.com  
 
Eric D. Madden     emadden@rctlegal.com, bking@rctlegal.com, blewis@rctlegal.com, 
jharlin@rctlegal.com  
 
Kimberly Marie Johnson Sims     ksims@palterlaw.com, kburkhart@palterlaw.com  
 
Nathanial L Martinez     nmartinez@palterlaw.com, dbotello@palterlaw.com  
 
Ramon de Jesus Rodriguez     Ramon@gotexlaw.com  
 
Scott F Mascianica     mascianicas@sec.gov  
 
Timothy Sean McCole     mccolet@sec.gov, fairchildr@sec.gov, justicet@sec.gov, 
minnickd@sec.gov, stewartan@sec.gov  
 



W Craig Stokley     cstokley@stokleypllc.com, snoonan@stokleypllc.com  
 
3:17-cv-00420-E The CM/ECF system has NOT delivered notice electronically to the names 
listed below. The clerk's office will only serve notice of court Orders and Judgments by 
mail as required by the federal rules.  
 
Patrick O Howard 
2728 Wood St 
Apt 620 
Dallas, TX 75219 

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 

Document description:Main Document  
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1004035775 [Date=4/17/2020] [FileNumber=12261520- 
0] [7d8149930333bd9665e18acf344323b058da9a4cf5ce23a5002f5491ab4fa900b7 
f5fc06f3c21abaa8300a9a62c01975e2588f038eb12a144b77bdeae23fb8e3]] 
Document description:Exhibit(s) Invoices and Timekeeper Schedules 
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1004035775 [Date=4/17/2020] [FileNumber=12261520- 
1] [ad435da523637e113b82a48c79ff1fb8d04cadff80f6e2e0143a1c2836a4863c1c 
8258ae6b1ed0a0c1c1058495e97affbcfc2be973bb46be0a024d0f7778df45]] 

 


